
Thursday 7/20/2023 5/14/2023 5/20/2023 5/21/2023 5/27/2023 Thursday 6/1/2023

Wednesday 8/23/2023 5/28/2023 6/3/2023 6/4/2023 6/10/2023 Thursday 6/15/2023

Friday 9/22/2023 6/11/2023 6/17/2023 6/18/2023 6/24/2023 Thursday 6/29/2023

Tuesday 10/24/2023 6/25/2023 7/1/2023 7/2/2023 7/8/2023 Thursday 7/13/2023

Friday 11/17/2023 7/9/2023 7/15/2023 7/16/2023 7/22/2023 Thursday 7/27/2023

Friday 12/15/2023 7/23/2023 7/29/2023 7/30/2023 8/5/2023 Friday 8/11/2023

Friday 1/19/2024 8/6/2023 8/12/2023 8/13/2023 8/19/2023 Friday 8/25/2023

Friday 2/23/2024 8/20/2023 8/26/2023 8/27/2023 9/2/2023 Friday 9/8/2023 1

Friday 3/22/2024 9/3/2023 9/9/2023 9/10/2023 9/16/2023 Friday 9/22/2023 2

Friday 4/19/2024 9/17/2023 9/23/2023 9/24/2023 9/30/2023 Friday 10/6/2023 3

Friday 5/24/2024 10/1/2023 10/7/2023 10/8/2023 10/14/2023 Friday 10/20/2023 4

Thursday 6/20/2024 10/15/2023 10/21/2023 10/22/2023 10/28/2023 Friday 11/3/2023 5

Friday 7/19/2024 10/29/2023 11/4/2023 11/5/2023 11/11/2023 Friday 11/17/2023 6

Friday 8/23/2024 11/12/2023 11/18/2023 11/19/2023 11/25/2023 Friday 12/1/2023 No Deductions 

11/26/2023 12/2/2023 12/3/2023 12/9/2023 Friday 12/15/2023 7

12/10/2023 12/16/2023 12/17/2023 12/23/2023 Friday 12/29/2023 No Deductions 

12/24/2023 12/30/2023 12/31/2023 1/6/2024 Friday 1/12/2024 No Deductions 

1/7/2024 1/13/2024 1/14/2024 1/20/2024 Friday 1/26/2024 8

1/21/2024 1/27/2024 1/28/2024 2/3/2024 Friday 2/9/2024 9

2/4/2024 2/10/2024 2/11/2024 2/17/2024 Friday 2/23/2024 10

2/18/2024 2/24/2024 2/25/2024 3/2/2024 Friday 3/8/2024 11

3/3/2024 3/9/2024 3/10/2024 3/16/2024 Friday 3/22/2024 No Deductions 

3/17/2024 3/23/2024 3/24/2024 3/30/2024 Friday 4/5/2024 12

3/31/2024 4/6/2024 4/7/2024 4/13/2024 Friday 4/19/2024 13

4/14/2024 4/20/2024 4/21/2024 4/27/2024 Friday 5/3/2024 14

4/28/2024 5/4/2024 5/5/2024 5/11/2024 Friday 5/17/2024 15

5/12/2024 5/18/2024 5/19/2024 5/25/2024 Friday 5/31/2024 No Deductions 

5/26/2024 6/1/2024 6/2/2024 6/8/2024 Thursday 6/13/2024

6/9/2024 6/15/2024 6/16/2024 6/22/2024 Thursday 6/27/2024

6/23/2024 6/29/2024 6/30/2024 7/6/2024 Thursday 7/11/2024

7/7/2024 7/13/2024 7/14/2024 7/20/2024 Thursday 7/25/2024

7/21/2024 7/27/2024 7/28/2024 8/3/2024 Friday 8/9/2024

8/4/2024 8/10/2024 8/11/2024 8/17/2024 Friday 8/23/2024

Any changes to direct deposit, benefits, deductions, and extra duty 

pay submitted to payroll by the 10th of each month will be included 

with the monthly payroll. Timesheets must have approvals and 

Monthly Payday Bi Weekly Paydays

LISD PAYROLL SCHEDULE

2023-2024

Week 1 Week 2


